Page 3-line 9 Delete "(f)" and insert "(j) Except as otherwise 
provided in subsection (g) of this section, ".

Page 3-line 15 Delete "(g)" and insert "(k)".

Page 3-line 21 Delete "(h)" and insert "(m)"; delete "eighty thousand 
dollars".

Page 3-line 22 Delete "($80,000.00)" and insert "one hundred sixty 
thousand dollars ($160,000.00)".

Page 4-line 3 After "recalibration" insert ", the advisory committee 
under subsection (f) of this section". ELLIS, 
DOCKSTADER, DRISKILL, PERKINS 

3/5/2020 S COW:Passed

HB0040S2001/ADOPTED (TO ENGROSSED COPY)
Page 2-line 7 Delete "and one (1) member from the senate".